API#

47-079-01538

Perc # 1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE IN TRIPLICATE, one copy mailed to the Department, one copy to be retained by the Well Operator and the third copy (and extra copies if required) should be mailed to each coal operator at their respective addresses.

Farm name	:	Amherst Industries, Inc.	Oper	ator Wel	No: Cabot 50			
LOCATION:	Elevation:	1004.23'		Irangle:	Bancroft	Bancroft		
	District:	Pocatalico	Coun	ty:	Putnam			
	Latitude:	Feet South of	Deg		Min	Sec		
	Longitude:	Feet West of	Deg		Min	Sec		
Well Type:	OIL	GAS	x	-				
Company	Cabot oil 8	Gas corp.	Coal Operator	Non	ne			
2000 Park Pittsburg P		Lane, Suite 300	or Owner		Amherst Industries Inc 2 Port Amherst Drive Charleston wy			
		A. 15275						
			Coal Operator		Land Company	Charleston wy		
Agent JoeTaylor		or Owner			300			
Permit Issued Date 9/24/2019					St.Louis ,MO 63141			
			AFFIDAVIT					
TATE OF W	EST VIRGINI	Δ						
	Putnam							
, ·-	- deligati	ss:						
20000	U 1).	and and	H Gran B3	5	_ ^			
, the 0001c no	day of	ng to law depose and say that they rator, and participated in the work	of plugging and filling	the above w	vell say that said work work and filled in the following	was commenced on the		
TYP	PE	FROM	ТО		PE REMOVED	LEFT		
CIB	P	13255	13255 (4.5csg		, E NEWOVED	LEFI		
Type1 (3	34Sks)	13255	12756 (4.5csg					
Gel(14	lsks)	12756	10213(4.5csg					
Type1 (8	30Sks)	10213	9013		Perf 4-1/2	9875-9872(12hls)		
Gel(6s	sks)	9083	8000		1.5@8000-7995	Pull 325000		
CIB	P	9002	8982		ail 20'cement	1 411 323000		
Type1(3	4sks)	8050	7550					
Gel(6s	sks)	7640	6606	Cut4	.5@6650-6638	Free 6650		
					1.5csg 6650	7850		
Type1(16	60sks)	6700	6200			9.625csg		
escription of m	onument: A	Motol Dieta 2011 - L				3.023636		
	_	Metal Plate 30" above ground, we	ll name, API#, and da	te plugged	an			
igging and filli		the state of the s		, 00		d that the work of		
	ng said well wa	as completed on the	26Th day of		October	od that the work of 2020RECEIVED Office of Oil and Gar		

WV Department of Environmental Protection

OCT 3 0 2020

API# 47-079-01538

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE IN TRIPLICATE, one copy mailed to the Department, one copy to be retained by the Well Operator and the third copy (and extra copies if required) should be mailed to each coal operator at their respective addresses.

Longitude: Feet West of Deg Min Section Mell Type: OIL GAS X Company Cabot oil &Gas corp. Coal Operator or Owner	-arm name		Amnerst Inc	dustries, Inc.		_Operator W	ell No:	Cabot 50		
District: Latitude: Feet South of Deg Min See Longitude: Feet West of Deg Min See Mell Type: OIL GAS X Coal Operator Pittsburg PA. 15275 Coal Operator Pittsburg PA. 15275 Coal Operator Or Owner Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Agent Joe Taylor TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Agent Joe Taylor TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Putnam ss: Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT ARK Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT ARK Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT ARK Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT ARK Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT ARK Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO exite suite suite suite s	OCATION:	Elevation:	1004.23'			Quadrangle	:	Bancroft		
Longitude: Feet West of Deg Min Section Well Type: OIL GAS X Company Cabot oil &Gas corp. Coal Operator Pittsburg PA. 15275		District:	Pocatalico					Putnam		
Well Type: OIL GAS x Company Cabot oil &Gas corp. Coal Operator or Owner 2000 Park Lane, Suite 300 or Owner Amherst Industries Inc 2 Port Amherst Drive Charlesto Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St. Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, County of Putnam ss: and Joena first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells: were employed by the above named well opdrator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said w commenced on the day of ,2017, and the well was plugged and filled in the following manner; TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel (15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c Type 1 [atex (174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5130 1290 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1 (140sks) 1290 890 250 Type1 (140sks) 1290 890 250 Type1 (187sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 Description of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and filling said well was completed on the languing and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.		Latitude:		Feet South of		Deg		Min	Sec	:
Company Cabot oil &Gas corp. 2000 Park Lane, Suite 300 Pittsburg PA. 15275 Coal Operator Or Owner Amherst Industries Inc 2 Port Amherst Drive Charlesto Ark Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, County of Putnam Strand Company Apply And County of Putnam And County of Putnam Strand Company AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, County of Putnam Strand Company AFFIDAVIT AFFIDAVIT AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, County of Putnam Strand Company AFFIDAVIT AFFIDAVIT AFFIDAVIT AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, County of Putnam Strand Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT AFFIDA		Longitude:		Feet West of		Deg		Min	Sec	:
2000 Park Lane, Suite 300 Pittsburg PA. 15275 Coal Operator or Owner Germit Issued Date 9/24/2019 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Fundament above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells reme employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wormenced on the day of ,2017, and the well was plugged and filled in the following manner; TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top 0 Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1[40sks) 1290 890 Gel(119sks) 890 250 Type1(40sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 meascription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 ond further deponents saith not.	Well Type:	OIL		GAS	x					
Pittsburg PA. 15275 Goal Operator or Owner Coal Operator or Owner Gity Place One, Suite 300 St. Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, pounty of Putnam ss: and Agriculture and and priticipated in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells are employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said we have a specific plugging and filling to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said we have employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said we have employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said we have employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said we have employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said we have employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wells. TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top Color 9.625c Type1(140sks) 5130 1290 890 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 9.625cs 0 7023 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625cs 0 7023 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625cs 0 7023 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 0ctober 2020 and further deponents saith not.	ompany	Cabot oil 8	Gas corp.		Coal Oper	ator I	None			
Ark Land Company or Owner City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Ark Land Company Otty Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company Otty Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company Otty Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Are Land Company City Place One, Suite 300 St.Louis ,MO 63141 TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, ounty of Putnam ss: and Carry of Putnam service of Putnam		2000 Park	Lane, Suite 3	00	or Owner	7	Amherst	Industries	Inc	
AFFIDAVIT TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, pounty of Putnam sein first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells are employed by the above named well opdrator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work of managements and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work of plugging and filled in the following manner; TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c Type1(atex(174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top Of Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(410sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(40sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Surf 9.625csg 0 7023 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 200 on the secription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was completed on the law of the plugged and filling said well was complete		Pittsburg P	A. 15275			3	2 Port An	nherst Dri	ve Charlesto	n wv
AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Founty of Putnam ss: and Serie first duly sworn acdording to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells. Are rere employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wormmenced on the day of 2017, and the well was plugged and filled in the following manner; TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c Type1latex(174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top Of Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.					Coal Oper	ator	Ark Land	Company		
AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, county of Putnam ss: and Solution Associated in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells. Putnam sere employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wommenced on the day of .2017, and the well was plugged and filled in the following manner; TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c Type1latex(174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top Cel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 9.625c Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(140sks) 1290 890 9.625c Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the was guigging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.	gent	Joe Taylor			or Owner City Place One, Si		One, Suit	ite 300		
TATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, pounty of Putnam ss: and Warman and Filling first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said warmened on the day of	ermit Issue	ed Date	9/24/2019		-	3	St.Louis,	MO 63141	L	
and Succes V Brusses and Succes V Brusses and Filling first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wells are employed by the above named well opdrator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said well manufactured on the day of .2017, and the well was plugged and filled in the following manner; TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c Type1latex(174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top Ciber 1990 9.625c Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 890 Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the well are plugging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.					AFFIDAVIT	_				
and Succes V Brusses and Succes V Brusses left first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wells are employed by the above named well opdrator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said well manufactured on the day of .2017, and the well was plugged and filled in the following manner; TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c Type1latex(174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top Ciber 9.625c Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the well along the manufacture was completed on the day of October 2020 Industrie deponents saith not.	TATE OF W	EST VIRGINI	IA,							
and Common Records and Secretary Sec				ss:						
teins first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work mere employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work members are employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work members are employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work members are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work members are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work members are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said work members are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wells are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wells are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wells are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wells are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wells are experienced in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed on the plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed on the plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed on the plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed on the plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed on the plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said well was completed in the work of plug	Da.	7.1	-1	-	59	1112				
rere'employed by the above named well opdrator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well say that said wormmenced on the day of , 2017, and the well was plugged and filled in the following manner; TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c Type1latex(174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top C Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 Propertion of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.	- CUL	U Vu	when	Section Control	Church	M Dan	Mans			
Appendix	vere employed	hy the above	named well one	e and say that they	are experien	ock of physics a	of plugging	and filling of	l and gas wells a	and
TYPE FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c Type1latex(174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top C Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 9.625c Gel(19sks) 890 250 7023 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the well ugging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020	ommenced or	the	named wen ope	irator, and particip	ated in the w	ork or plugging a	na ming th	le above well	say that said w	ork was
Gel(15sks) 6200 5700 9.625c		day of			, 2017, and t	he well was plug	ged and fill	ed in the follo	owing manner;	
Type1latex(174sks) 5700 5200 9.625c CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top O Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 250 Type1(87sks) 890 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 rescription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the was giging and filling said well was completed on the align of the completed on the additional completed on the	TYI	PE	FF	ROM		го	PIPE RE	MOVED	LEFT	
CIBP(7sks) 5150 5130 7sks Type1 on top C Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625c Type1(140sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 Pescription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the was ugging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.	Gel(1	5sks)	6	200	57	700			9.6250	sg
Gel(114sks) 5130 1290 9.625cc Type1(140sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the way agging and filling said well was completed on the add further deponents saith not.	Type1latex(174sks)		5700		52	200			9.625c	
Type1(140sks) 1290 890 Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the way giging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.	CIBP(7sks)		5	150	51	1.30	7sks	Type1	on top C	IBP
Gel(19sks) 890 250 Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the way giging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.	Gel(114sks)		5	130	12	290			9.625c	sg
Type1(87sks) 250 surf 9.625csg 0 7023 escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the way ground and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.			1	290	8	90				
escription of monument: Metal Plate 30" above ground, well name, API#, and date plugged and that the was lugging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.	Gel(19sks)		8	390	2	50				
ugging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.	Type1(B7sks)	2	250	SI	urf	9.625	csg 0	7023	;
augging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 of further deponents saith not.										
d further deponents seith not. 26Th day of October 2020										
d further deponents seith not. 26Th day of October 2020										
ugging and filling said well was completed on the 26Th day of October 2020 and further deponents saith not.	escription of r	nonument:	Metal Plate 30"	above ground, we	ell name, API	#, and date plugg	ged		and that the we	ork of
nd further deponents saith not.	ugging and fil	ling said well w	as completed o	n the	26Th	day of	Octo	ober	•	RE
100	nd further do	onante enith n	ot		1/11	10-28-72	0		(Office o
0 112 / /	io iuither dep				1000	10-20-00				OCT
1)-se # 2		0	ese # 2	//						OCT
Acor -		V	5)							WW De

WV Department of Environmental Protection

Sworn and subscribe before me this	$\partial \mathcal{S} \stackrel{\mathcal{M}}{=}_{day}$ of	October , 2017 2020				
My commission expires:	leemby 14 2022	Harred M. Brannon				
	.,	Notary Public				
Affidavit reviewed by the Office of	Oil and Gas:	Title:				



RECEIVED
Office of Oil and Gas

OCT 3 0 2020